July 19, 2018

William Shakespeare 21 New Globe Walk London, United Kingdom SE1 9DT

Guarantee of Financial Support for Susanna Shakespeare

To whom it may concern,

I, William Shakespeare, hereby affirm that I will provide my daughter, Susanne Shakespeare, with full financial support throughout the duration of her exchange program in the United States. Should you have any questions or concerns, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Sincerely,

William Shakespeare

William Shakespeare will@theglobe.co.uk +44 20 7902 1400